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1.            On how many occasions in the 2019/20 financial year did you spend 
£1,500 or more to employ an agency nurse for a single shift? For each 
occasion, please state the amount paid, how many hours they were asked to 
work as well as the job title and department the nurse was deployed in. 
 
Response: 0 – There were no occasions in the 2019/20 financial year 
when the Trust spent £1,500 or more to employ an agency nurse for a 
single shift. 
 
 
2.            On how many occasions in the 2019/20 financial year did you spend 
£3,000 or more to employ an agency doctor for a single shift? For each 
occasion, please state the amount paid, how many hours they were asked to 
work as well as the job title and department the nurse was deployed in. 
 
Response: 0 - There were no occasions in the 2019/20 financial year 
when the Trust spent £3,000 or more to employ an agency doctor for a 
single shift. 
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Agency Nurse/ Doctor for a single shift 
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